System pro M compact®
DIN Rail components
for low voltage installation
Catalogue - 2014
Contact us
2C
S
C

Pack
unit
pc.50 Hz 60 Hz Type code Order code
2 N.O.
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
1 12 V 14 V 1230141 ESB 20-20 GHE 321 1102 R1004 0.14 10
24 V 28 V 0263218 ESB 20-20 GHE 321 1102 R0001 0.14 10
110 V 125...127 V 1230042 ESB 20-20 GHE 321 1102 R0004 0.14 10
230 V 264 V 0263263 ESB 20-20 GHE 321 1102 R0006 0.14 10
2 N.C.
R3
R4
R1
R2
A1
A2
1 12 V 14 V 1232145 ESB 20-02 GHE 321 1202 R1004 0.14 10
24 V 28 V 0263812 ESB 20-02 GHE 321 1202 R0001 0.14 10
110 V 125...127 V 1232046 ESB 20-02 GHE 321 1202 R0004 0.14 10
230 V 264 V 0263867 ESB 20-02 GHE 321 1202 R0006 0.14 10
1 N.O.  1 N.C.
1
2
A1
A2
R3
R4
1 12 V 14 V 1231148 ESB 20-11 GHE 321 1302 R1004 0.14 10
24 V 28 V 0263515 ESB 20-11 GHE 321 1302 R0001 0.14 10
110 V 125...127 V 1231049 ESB 20-11 GHE 321 1302 R0004 0.14 10
230 V 264 V 0263560 ESB 20-11 GHE 321 1302 R0006 0.14 10
1S
B
C
10
30
07
F0
01
4
ESB 20
6
6/34    System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 002 D0211
ESB 24
Main poles Nb of
mo-
dules
Control coil voltage Bbn
4013614
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.40...450 Hz DC Type code Order code
2 N.O.
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
2 24 V 24 V 215193 ESB 24-20 GHE 329 1402 R0001 0.28 5
230...240 V 230...240 V 146756 ESB 24-20 GHE 329 1402 R0006 0.28 5
4 N.O.
3
4
1
2
5
6
7
8
A1
A2
2 12 V 12 V 084478 ESB 24-40 GHE 329 1102 R1004 0.28 5
24 V 24 V 084416 ESB 24-40 GHE 329 1102 R0001 0.28 5
110...120 V 110...120 V 084430 ESB 24-40 GHE 329 1102 R0004 0.28 5
230...240 V 230...240 V 084454 ESB 24-40 GHE 329 1102 R0006 0.28 5
4 N.C.
R3
R4
R1
R2
R5
R6
R7
R8
A1
A2
2 12 V 12 V 084560 ESB 24-04 GHE 329 1202 R1004 0.28 5
24 V 24 V 084515 ESB 24-04 GHE 329 1202 R0001 0.28 5
110...120 V 110...120 V 084539 ESB 24-04 GHE 329 1202 R0004 0.28 5
230...240 V 230...240 V 084546 ESB 24-04 GHE 329 1202 R0006 0.28 5
2 N.O.  2 N.C.
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
R5
R6
2 12 V 12 V 084638 ESB 24-22 GHE 329 1302 R1004 0.28 5
24 V 24 V 084584 ESB 24-22 GHE 329 1302 R0001 0.28 5
110...120 V 110...120 V 084607 ESB 24-22 GHE 329 1302 R0004 0.28 5
230...240 V 230...240 V 084614 ESB 24-22 GHE 329 1302 R0006 0.28 5
3 N.O.  1 N.C.
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
5
6
7
8
2 12 V 12 V 084720 ESB 24-31 GHE 329 1602 R1004 0.28 5
24 V 24 V 084676 ESB 24-31 GHE 329 1602 R0001 0.28 5
110...120 V 110...120 V 084690 ESB 24-31 GHE 329 1602 R0004 0.28 5
230...240 V 230...240 V 084706 ESB 24-31 GHE 329 1602 R0006 0.28 5
1 N.O.  3 N.C.

pc.
40...450
Hz DC Type code Order code
4 N.O.
3
4
1
2
5
6
7
8
A1
A2
3 12 V 12 V 149245 ESB 40-40 GHE 349 1102 R1004 0.40 3
24 V 24 V 084829 ESB 40-40 GHE 349 1102 R0001 0.40 3
110...120 V 110...120 V 084843 ESB 40-40 GHE 349 1102 R0004 0.40 3
230...240 V 230...240 V 084867 ESB 40-40 GHE 349 1102 R0006 0.40 3
2 N.C.
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
7
8
R5
R6
3 24 V 24 V 379611 ESB 40-22 GHE 349 1302 R0001 0.40 3
230 V 230 V 214332 ESB 40-22 GHE 349 1302 R0006 0.40 3
1 N.C.
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
5
6
7
8
3 24 V 24 V 316890 ESB 40-31 GHE 349 1602 R0001 0.40 3
230 V 230 V 214349 ESB 40-31 GHE 349 1602 R0006 0.40 3
3 N.O.
3
4
1
2
5
6
A1
A2
3 24 V 24 V 316890 ESB 40-30 GHE 349 1502 R0001 0.39 3
230 V 230 V 214349 ESB 40-30 GHE 349 1502 R0006 0.39 3
2 N.O.
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 24 V 24 V 212345 ESB 40-20 GHE 349 1402 R0001 0.38 3
230 V 230 V 085314 ESB 40-20 GHE 349 1402 R0006 0.38 3
ESB 63
Main poles Nb
mo-

pc.
40...450
Hz DC Type code Order code
4 N.O.
3
4
1
2
5
6
7
8
A1
A2
3 12 V 12 V 218262 ESB 63-40 GHE 369 1102 R1004 0.42 3
24 V 24 V 084935 ESB 63-40 GHE 369 1102 R0001 0.42 3
110...120 V 110...120 V 084959 ESB 63-40 GHE 369 1102 R0004 0.42 3
230...240 V 230...240 V 084973 ESB 63-40 GHE 369 1102 R0006 0.42 3
1 N.C.
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
5
6
7
8
3 110 V 110 V ESB 63-31 GHE 369 1602 R0004 0.42 3
230 V 230 V ESB 63-31 GHE 369 1602 R0006 0.42 3
3 N.O.
3
4
1
2
5
6
A1
A2
3 230 V 230 V 085376 ESB 63-30 GHE 369 1502 R0006 0.41 3
400 V 400 V 260964 ESB 63-30 GHE 369 1502 R0007 0.41 3
2 N.O.
3
4
1
2
A1
A2
3 24 V 24 V 291999 ESB 63-20 GHE 369 1402 R0001 0.40 3
230 V 230 V 085369 ESB 63-20 GHE 369 1402 R0006 0.40 3
1 N.O.   1 N.C.
R3
R4
1
2
A1
A2
3 230 V 230 V 214622 ESB 63-11 GHE 369 1802 R0006 0.40 3
6
6/38    System pro M compact® | 2CSC 400 002 D0211
Command and signalling
ESB/EN installation contactors main accessories
Contact blocks
Contactor type Contact blocks Bbn
4013614
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
ESB/EN 24, 40, 63 2 – 084768 EH 04-20 GHE 340 1321 R0001 0.004 10
1 1 084768 EH 04-11 GHE 340 1321 R0002 0.004 10
Sealing cover
Contactor type Bbn
4013614
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
ESB/EN 24 084171 ESB-PLK 24 GHE 320 1903 R0001 0.002 10
ESB/EN 40, 63 085222 ESB-PLK 40/63 GHE 340 1903 R0002 0.002 10
Distance piece
Contactor type Bbn
4013614
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
ESB/EN 24, 40,63 085215 ESB-DIS GHE 340 1902 R0001 0.002 10
1S
B
C
10
30
15
F0
01
4
1S
B
C
10
30
12
F0
01
4
1S
B
C
10
30
11
F0
01
4
EH 04
ESB-PLK
ESB-DIS
System pro M compact®
DIN Rail components
for low voltage installation
Catalogue - 2014